COLOUR FILTER PRODUCTS
Item Description Price
Product Colour Type
SUPERGEL Supergel Sheet - 61cm x 50cm 1 ? ? ? 1 71,-
Supergel Roll - 61cm x 7.62m 1 ? ? ? 3 996,-
Example: S/GEL 11 LIGHT STRAW ROLL 10113
Product Colour Type
ROSCOLUX Half Sheet -  53cm x 61cm 020 ? ? ? 1 50,-

Der tages forbehold for evt. prisændringer og trykfejl.
Januar 2012
GOBO HOLDERS Order Code Size
GH01 to GH49 77GH ?? 178,-
GH50 77GH 50 206,-
GH51 to GH64 77GH ?? 178,-
GH65 to GH67 77GH ?? 289,-
GH73 to GH75 77GH ?? 178,-
GH80 77GH 80 206,-
Universal Iris Slot Holder 15786 233,-
ADAPTORS Order Code
Donut 12DONUT 171,-
IMAGE PROJECTION
Item Group Description Price
ROTATORS Order Code
Vortex 360 - 100,120 and 240V 205830000000 4.125,-
Vortex  Juliat 205831000000 4.570,-
RTR003 78RTR003/V 4.925,-
RTR203 78RTR203-V 6.700,-
RTR004 78RTR004/V 4.595,-
RTR005 78RTR005/V 4.595,-
RTR204 78RTR204/V 6.435,-
Spin Dual Rotator 205631000000 3.950,-
Revo Dual Rotator 205642000000 5.060,-
Revo Plus Dual Rotator 205642250000 6.080,-
DMX Iris 205745000000 5.100,-
ANIMATION UNITS Order Code
Infinity 205825000000 5.060,-
AMU 125 30AMU125/V 2.290,-
AMU 150 30AMU150/V 2.450,-
AMU 155 30AMU155/V 2.450,-
AMU 160 30AMU160/V 2.765,-
AMU 185 30AMU185/V 3.060,-
AMU 190 30AMU190/V 2.650,-
Discs DA Size 78DA DESIGN 755,-
Discs DC Size 78DC DESIGN 1.100,-
Discs DD Size 78DD DESIGN 1.260,-
Discs DE Size 78DE DESIGN 1.410,-
DC Controller 78DCON 5.680,-
DMX DC Controller 78DCON/DMX 6.920,-
DC Controller Mounting Kit 78DCON/RIG 337,-
DC Controller Splitter 78CDCON/SPLIT 431,-
I-CUE Order Code
I-CUE - 100V,120V & 240V 205810000120 7.720,-
I-PRO IMAGE PROJECTOR Order Code
iPRO - (100V - 240V) 265251000240 3.325,-
Custom iPro Slide 265270000860 417,-
iPro Slide Kit 265279990860 373,-
Catalogue Slide 25 DESIGN 860 417,-
iPro Printing Pack - (A4) 26527985A410 2.650,-
iPro Slide Film - 10 Pack ( A4 ) 26527995A410 435,-
iPro Slide Film - 25 Pack  ( A4 ) 26527995A425 843,-
Side 4 / 5
Light Partner - 97269600 - Alle priser er excl. moms
Der tages forbehold for evt. prisændringer og trykfejl.
Januar 2012
FIXTURES
Item Group Description Price
POWER SUPPLY UNITS Order Code
PSU-50 205714020050 1.535,-
PSU-200 205714020200 9.185,-
DIGITAL LIGHT CURTAIN Order Code
8 Lamp DLC 20DLC/8/voltage 68.800,-
6 Lamp DLC 20DLC/6/Voltage 63.900,-
Pitching Yoke 20PLC/Yoke230V 51.700,-
DMX to Light Talk Controller 20DLC/DMX 6.310,-
Light Talk Splitter 20DLC/SPL 8.255,-
Par 56 Lamp 20P1617 577,-
Frist Aid Kit 25DLC/FA 5.770,-
Flight Case 6 Lamp 25DLC/FLT/2/6 12.250,-
Flight Case 8 Lamp 25DLC/FLT/2/8 12.750,-